
You may be eligible for
emergency housing assistance.

1
2
3
4
5
6

$54,950
$62,800
$70,650
$78,500
$84,800
$91,100

Size of
Household

Maximum
Income

Income limits

Effective 12/17/2020

Can't pay your full
rent, mortgage or

utilities due to
COVID-19 loss of

income?
Contact Shelter House at 

319-351-0326 and ask to apply
for Iowa City’s CDBG funds for

eviction and foreclosure
prevention. Households may be

able to receive up to six
month’s assistance for rent,

mortgage, and/or utilities that
are late or unpaid, up to $4,800.

For more information about local

Covid-19 resources, visit

www.icgov.org/coronavirus


