Can't pay your full rent, mortgage or utilities due to COVID-19 loss of income?

You may be eligible for emergency housing assistance.





Contact Shelter House at
319-351-0326 and ask to apply
for Iowa City's CDBG funds for
eviction and foreclosure
prevention. Households may be
able to receive up to six
month's assistance for rent,
mortgage, and/or utilities that
are late or unpaid, up to \$4,800.

Income limits

Size of Household	Maximum Income
1	\$54,950
2	\$62,800
3	\$70,650
4	\$78,500
5	\$84,800
6	\$91,100

Effective 12/17/2020

For more information about local Covid-19 resources, visit

www.icgov.org/coronavirus